

PACHET FITINGURI

I.D.: 41134746

Data publicarii	09.01.20	Coduri CPV	31111000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.495,04 RON - 1.495,04 RON

Descriere: MUFA GHEBO 1".....4X 27.73 = 110.92 ROBINET 1-1/2.....2 X 46.22 = 92.44 COT 1".....10 X 13.45 = 134.50 ROBINET CU OL 1".....4 X 37.82 = 151.28 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2.....20 X 18.49 = 369.80 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8.....10 X 18.49 = 184.90 TEU 1".....12 X 14.29 = 171.48 TEU 1/2.....12 X 5.88 = 70.56 NIPLU 1/225 X 2.52 = 63.00 COT 1/212 X 5.04 = 60.48 REDUCTIE 1-1/2-3/4.....12 X 7.14 = 85.68
